
ORIGIN
FLOOR TILES / GLAZED BODY PORCELAIN TILES

20”x 20” ORIGIN CREAM
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ORIGIN BROWN 20”x 20”
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ORIGIN
ORIGIN SILVER 20”x 20”
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10”x10”

ORIGIN CREAM

10”x 20”

ORIGIN CREAM

20”x 20”

ORIGIN CREAM

10”x 10”

ORIGIN BROWN

10”x 20”

ORIGIN BROWN

20”x 20”

ORIGIN BROWN

10”x 10”

ORIGIN SILVER

10”x 20”

ORIGIN SILVER

20”x 20”

ORIGIN SILVER

P25D

G0529001

G05TP001P25C

G0513001P50E

P25D

G0529003

G05TP003P25C

G0513003P50E

P25D

G052900L

G05TP00LP25C

G051300LP50E

MODULAR

13”x13”

MOSAICO ORIGIN BROWN

GBB08014Y300

13”x13” 

MOSAICO ORIGIN CREAM

GBB08011Y300

13”x13”

MOSAICO ORIGIN SILVER

GBB08019Y300

RECTIFIED EDGES SUBSTANTIAL 

VARIATION

MATT FROST 

RESISTANCE 

USE GROUTED

MOSAICO

SUITABLE FOR CUTTING

MOSAICO

V4 5
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P25C

G05TP001

P33E

P25C

G05TP003

P25C

G05TP00L

2”x 10”

LISTELO ORIGIN CREAM

10”x 20”

ORIGIN CREAM

13”x 13”

ORIGIN CREAM

10”x 20”

ORIGIN BROWN

13”x 13”

ORIGIN BROWN

2”x 10”

LISTELO ORIGIN BROWN

10”x 20”

ORIGIN SILVER

13”x 13”

ORIGIN SILVER

2”x 10”

LISTELO ORIGIN SILVER

ORIGIN

G0508001 P33E G0508003 P33E G050800L

PACKING LIST

ML / M2 

KG / PZ 

UD / CJ 

PZ / CJ 

M2 / CJ 

ML / CJ 

KG / CJ 

CJ / PL 

M2/PL 

ML / PL 

KG NETO /PL

KG BRUTO / PL

20”x 20”

2

5,15

1

4

1

2

20,60

36

36

72

741,60

764,60

4

2,58

1

8

1

4

20,64

36

36

144

743,04

766,04

10”x 20”

4

1,29

1

16

1

4

20,64

36

36

144

743,04

766,04

10”x 10”

3,0303

2,05

1,21

11

1,21

3,63

22,55

48

58,08

174,2398

1082,40

1105,40

13”x 13”

3,030

2,16

1,09

10

1,09

3,3

21,60

36

39,24

118,7999

777,60

800,60

13”x 13” MOS.

-

-

-

14

-

-

-

96

-

-

-

-

3”x 10”

20”x20”

13”x13”

6

6

Clase 5

Clase 5

GA

GA

GHA

GHA

GLA

GLA

Resiste

Resiste

9

8,3

TECHNICAL DATA

MOHS Valor Prescrito

Standard Value

Max5

Valor Prescrito

Standard Value

Max UA

Valor Prescrito

Standard Value

Max UHA

Valor Prescrito

Standard Value

Max ULA

Valor Prescrito

Exigida /Required

Valor Prescrito

Standard Value

±5%

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES

QUARTER ROUND 
CORNER

BULLNOSE 
CORNER

FORMAT PRICECODE

S360

ESPECIAL PIECES

2”x 10”
V - CAP

V - CAP CORNER 
2”x 2”

QUARTER ROUND
1”x 10”

1”x 1”

BULLNOSE
3”x 10”

3”x 3”

K05J4001

K05J400L

K05J4003

COLOUR

S400

S200

S320

S120

S110

K05VL001

K05VL00L

K05VL003

K0591001

K059100L

K0591003

13 (CREAM)

15 (SILVER)

17 (BROWN)

K05SD001

K05SD00L

K05SD003

CREAM

SILVER

BROWN

K05KS011

K05KS01L

K05KS013

CREAM

SILVER

BROWN

K05CC001

K05CC00L

K05CC003

13 (CREAM)

15 (SILVER)

17 (BROWN)

13 (CREAM)

15 (SILVER)

17 (BROWN)

13 (CREAM)

15 (SILVER)

17 (BROWN)

S350   K05KS001 S350   K05KS003 S350   K05KS00L
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